
優勝
フッチSC

4

⑥
8

PK(13-12)

PK(1-5)

PK(3-2)

0

6

0

1
0

3
0

0

0
8

0
2

1

0

0

2

1

市川MFC
C－８

④

市川真間DSC　ネイビーC－７ ⑥

0
1

0

0

2

0

0

PK(3-2)

3
0

４月９日（日）
①１０：００
②１０：４０
③１１：２０
④１２：００
⑤１２：４０
⑥１３：２０
⑦１４：００

D－８ 中国分LWFC

③

④

⑥

D－６

南行徳FCC－２
①

国分SCC－１

D－７ 南市川JFC　B

D－５ 福栄FC

D－１ 菅野FC

①
D－２ 市川KIFC

D－３ 国府台FC

市川中央LK

A－７ 信篤FC

A－８ 塩浜SC

③

⑤

0

0

0

PK(2-1)

0

0
若宮FC

0

0

PK(6-5)

⑥A－３ 柏井SC

A－４ 北浜SSS

0

1
1

4

0

A－５ 新浜FC
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４月２２日（土）
①９：００
②９：４０
③１０：２０
④１１：００
⑤１１：４０
⑥１２：２０
⑦１３：３０

⑤

③

④

①
⑦

①

②

⑤B－３ 行徳SC

②
B－４ FC鬼高　B

4

0

2

4

0

百合台SC

②
A－２ 南市川JFC　A

0

2

A－１

【Cブロック】
会場　大洲小
責任者　江口（市川MFC）

【Aブロック】
会場　柏井小
責任者　柴田（柏井SC）

【Bブロック】
会場　中国分SH
責任者　中里（富美浜SC)

稲荷木SSC

B－１ 富美浜SC

①
B－２ 大柏SC

A－９

B－５ FC八幡ビーバーズ

B－６ 中山FC

PK(2-4)

0

A－６ アレグリシモカイFC

【Dブロック】
会場　稲越小
責任者　池谷（市川KIFC）

D－４ FC鬼高　A

④

⑤

②

③

B－８ フッチSC 3④
B－７ FC平田

C－５
③

曽谷SCC－４
②

市川真間DSC　レッドC－３ ⑤

妙典キッカーズC－６

0

3

0

2

1

5

3

2

1

3

0

1

⑥

不戦勝
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大和田SC

②
A５ フォルマーレ

４月１５日（土）
①１０：３０
②１１：１０
③１１：５０
④１２：３０
⑤１３：１０

【Aブロック】
会場　柏井小
責任者　柴田
　　　　　（柏井SC）

柏井SC
6

４月１６日
（日）
①９：００
②９：４０
③１０：２０
④１１：００
⑤１１：４０
⑥１２：２０
⑦１３：３０

④A２ 大柏SC

①
A３

1

2

0

A１ 妙典キッカーズ

A７

PK(5-4)

0

0南市川JFC　B

A４

①
B２ 新浜FC

A６ 市川KIFC

③

1
0

PK(3-4)

0

アレグリシモカイFC

富貴島FC

南市川JFC　A

②
富美浜SC

FC鬼高

行徳SC

②
中国分LWFC

1

0

1
4

0

①

②

⑤

⑥

③

⑤

3

1

優勝
フッチSC

⑦

1

6

③

④

2

0

0

4

2

4

0

3

1

0

0

PK(4-5)

2

0

4

4

④

④

③

0

1

2

1

中山FC

0

②
B４ 信篤FC

B５

B６

3

D３

D１ FC八幡ビーバーズ

D２

1

PK(6-5)

1

0

①

①

B３

B１ 菅野FC

0

0

【Bブロック】
会場　信篤小
責任者　小井手
　　　　　（信篤FC）

【Dブロック】
会場　国府台SC
責任者　小林
　　　　　（中国分LW）

稲荷木SSC

C３

C４

福栄FC

③

百合台SC

D４

C５

C６

D６ フッチSC

【Cブロック】
会場　富美浜小
責任者　中里
　　　　　（富美浜SC）

1

0

D５ 北浜SSS

C１

C２ 市川中央LK

④



③

6

3

0

1

0

4

2

1

3

2

3

3

0

3

0

3

1

3

11

0

⑥

⑤

0

PK(4-5)

0

6

5

0

0

3

1

1

0

2

1

0

3

D１ 南市川JFC　B

①
D２ 塩浜SC

④【Dブロック】
会場　南新浜小
責任者　荒牧
　　　　　（南市川JFC）

D４ 国府台FC

D５ FC平田

D６ 中山FC

④D３ 柏井SC

②

3

1
5

0
0

1

0

C１ 信篤FC　B

④

国分SC

C４ 稲荷木SSC

0

【Cブロック】
会場　国分小
責任者　白髭
　　　　　（国分SC）

C５ 市川中央LK
⑤

C６ フッチSC

③
C７ 曽谷SC

12
4

0

1

PK(4-2)

優勝
南市川
JFCA

C２ 南行徳FC

① ⑦

C３

13

0
0

6

1 ③
②

②

【Bブロック】
会場　富貴島小
責任者　逸見
　　　　　（冨貴島FC）

B５ 行徳SC

③
B６ 南市川JFC　A

⑤

B７ 富貴島FC

③
A７ 新浜FC

④B３ 富美浜SC

②
B４ 大柏SC

B１ 妙典キッカーズ

①
B２ 信篤FC　A
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４月１５日（土）
①１０：００
②１０：４０
③１１：２０
④１２：００
⑤１２：４０

４月１６日
（日）
①９：００
②９：４０
③１０：２０
④１１：００
⑤１１：４０
⑥１２：２０
⑦１３：３０

A１ FC鬼高

④A２ FC八幡ビーバーズ

①
A３ 北浜SSS

①
A４ 百合台SC

②
A５ 市川真間DSC

0

【Aブロック】
会場　中国分SH
責任者　杉本
（アレグリシモカイFC）

⑤A６ アレグリシモカイFC


